TITAN
DUAL

ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

BUNN"®

O= ==

= &-—-—/-

(LS

£ o W, 28N

srs /. -\ 0 ®
L\

’
V\
/A
Vv

0= —\ —

Yol
N

2307400V Models

21

P3882
40120.1 072710

18



ITEM

10

1
12

13

14

15
16

17
18
19

20

21

PART NO.

37789.1013
00973.0000

01533.0002
36366.0000

34307.1001
34307.1002
00970.0000

38045.0001
38045.0000
02331.0000

39535.0000
02308.0000

39981.0000
39982.0000

35955.0000
35955.0001
33613.0000
01519.0000

35953.0000

38280.0000
00970.0000

38894.0002
01308.0002
01327.0000
01512.0000

07038.0002
01317.0000

34588.0001

21869.0000
38030.0000

01309.0000
01590.0001

39538.1000
39538.1001
01317.0000
01541.0000

37947.0002
37947.0003

00824.0002

QTy.

N — — —_ N N —

SN N A B N N N N — A —_ =

— EEN N

- DN

NN - —

—_

ELECTRICAL CONTROLS
DESCRIPTION

Circuit Board, Main control
Nut, Keps #6-32

Spacer
Mount, Circuit Board

Transformer, 10VA 120 to 12V
Transformer, 10VA 230 to 12V
Nut, Keps #8-32

Contactor, 3-pole 120V
Contactor, 3-pole 208/240V
Screw, Truss Head #10-32 x .375"

Bracket, Contactor Mounting
Screw, Pan Head #8-32 x .38"

Ring, Solenoid
Washer, Nylon .44" ID x .68" OD
Spring, Solenoid

Coil, Solenoid, 120V (Includes items 7 thru 9)
Coil, Solenoid, 220V (Includes items 7 thru 9)
Screw, Truss Head #8-32 x .25" | Also see item 33
Lockwasher, Split #8

Guide, Pin

Bracket, Solenoid
Nut, Keps #8-32

Switch, Main Power
Screw, Truss Head #6-32 x .25" (Switch Mounting)
Screw, Pan Head #10-32 x .375" } Terminals
Lockwasher, External Tooth #10

Terminal Block, 3 Pole BLACK/RED/BLUE (120/208V, 120/240V & 200V models)
Screw, Truss Head #8-32 x .50"

Decal, Terminal Block (L1-L2-L3-N) (1 additional used on 230/400V models)

Terminal Block, 4 Pole (One additional used on 230/400V models)
Screw, FilisterHead #8 - 32 x 1.25" (2 additional used on 230/400V models)

Ground Screw W/Terminal Washer #10-32 x .50"
Connector, Cable

Bracket W/Decals, Terminal Block Mtg (120/208 & 120/240V models) )
Includes items

Bracket W/Decals, Terminal Block Mtg (230/400V models) 20 & 21

Screw, Truss Head #8-32 x .50"
Washer, Flat .219" 1D x 1.0" OD

Decal, Field Wiring (120/208 & 120/240V models
Decal, Field Wiring (230/400V models)

Decal, Ground

(Continued)

19 40120.1 070612

* Indicates the part number listed is for reference only. See DESCRIPTION for possible service replacement.



